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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "CHIPTIM    "TOTAL P    "TIME BA    "BARR CA    "BARR CA    "DESCEN     "DESCEN         TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Joseph Gray            Overall        1/0     1:29:42        7:07                   55:17        8:46       34:26        5:28     1:29:43
2     Andy Wacker            Overall        2/0     1:31:13        7:14        1:30       56:17        8:56       34:57        5:33     1:31:14
3     Scott Spillman         Overall        3/0     1:39:00        7:51        9:18     1:02:36        9:56       36:25        5:47     1:39:01
4     Geofrey Terer          M 30-39        1/0     1:41:02        8:01       11:19     1:04:09       10:11       36:54        5:51     1:41:03
5     Jared Hazen            M  1-19        1/0     1:41:02        8:01       11:20     1:04:21       10:13       36:42        5:50     1:41:04
6     Kyle O'Brien           M 20-29        1/0     1:42:07        8:06       12:25     1:02:13        9:52       39:55        6:20     1:42:09
7     Joel Hamilton          M 20-29        2/0     1:43:17        8:12       13:35     1:04:54       10:18       38:24        6:06     1:43:19
8     Greg Friedman          Masters        1/0     1:45:50        8:24       16:08     1:06:48       10:36       39:03        6:12     1:45:51
9     Ryan McCurnin          M 20-29        3/0     1:46:14        8:26       16:32     1:07:40       10:44       38:35        6:07     1:46:15
10    Brian Folts            M 20-29        4/0     1:48:22        8:36       18:39     1:04:48       10:17       43:34        6:55     1:48:23
11    Cj Hitz                M 40-49        1/0     1:49:11        8:40       19:29     1:07:46       10:45       41:26        6:35     1:49:12
12    Mark Mayall            M 40-49        2/0     1:54:55        9:07       25:13     1:10:06       11:07       44:50        7:07     1:54:57
13    Brandy Erholtz         Overall        1/0     1:55:07        9:08       25:24     1:11:04       11:17       44:04        7:00     1:55:08
14    Jeff Valliere          M 40-49        3/0     1:58:38        9:25       28:56     1:13:26       11:39       45:13        7:11     1:58:39
15    Joshua Addison         M 20-29        5/0     1:59:59        9:31       30:15     1:14:54       11:53       45:04        7:09     1:59:59
16    Amy Friedman           Overall        2/0     2:00:10        9:32       30:28     1:18:39       12:29       41:32        6:36     2:00:12
17    Ryan McMullen          M 30-39        2/0     2:00:39        9:35       30:59                             2:00:42       19:10     2:00:42
18    Roger Giordano         M 40-49        4/0     2:01:16        9:37       31:35     1:16:14       12:06       45:04        7:09     2:01:19
19    Alan Powers            M 30-39        3/0     2:01:37        9:39       31:59     1:18:04       12:23       43:38        6:56     2:01:43
20    Brent Kocis            M 20-29        6/0     2:03:21        9:47       33:38     1:18:26       12:27       44:56        7:08     2:03:22
21    Dan Turk               M 50-59        1/0     2:03:22        9:47       33:42     1:17:35       12:18       45:50        7:17     2:03:25
22    Monica Folts           Overall        3/0     2:05:08        9:56       35:25     1:15:23       11:58       49:46        7:54     2:05:09
23    Kevin Noleen           M 30-39        4/0     2:05:17        9:57       35:36     1:11:09       11:17       54:11        8:36     2:05:20
24    Julia Veseth           F 20-29        1/0     2:05:37        9:58       35:55     1:21:13       12:53       44:25        7:03     2:05:39
25    Brett Wilson           M 40-49        5/0     2:06:12       10:01       36:30     1:18:36       12:28       47:37        7:33     2:06:14
26    Cory Leppert           M 30-39        5/0     2:06:35       10:03       36:55     1:24:10       13:21       42:28        6:44     2:06:39
27    Tyler King             M 20-29        7/0     2:07:18       10:06       37:37     1:19:06       12:33       48:14        7:39     2:07:21
28    Erik Schneider         M 40-49        6/0     2:08:38       10:13       38:57     1:19:17       12:35       49:23        7:50     2:08:41
29    Derrek Montoya         M 20-29        8/0     2:09:31       10:17       39:50     1:22:05       13:01       47:28        7:32     2:09:34
30    Jason Castro           M 40-49        7/0     2:09:37       10:17       39:56     1:18:45       12:30       50:54        8:05     2:09:39
31    Travis Tabares         M 30-39        6/0     2:10:59       10:24       41:19     1:22:55       13:09       48:08        7:38     2:11:03
32    Rich Herbst            M 40-49        8/0     2:11:17       10:25       41:36     1:22:32       13:06       48:47        7:45     2:11:20
33    Nick Maas              M 30-39        7/0     2:11:44       10:27       42:03     1:26:35       13:44       45:11        7:10     2:11:46
34    Toby Manuel            M 30-39        8/0     2:13:18       10:35       43:36     1:22:01       13:01       51:19        8:09     2:13:20
35    John Stroud            M 50-59        2/0     2:13:34       10:36       43:52     1:25:59       13:38       47:37        7:33     2:13:36
36    Timothy Steffens       M 40-49        9/0     2:13:38       10:36       43:57     1:25:31       13:34       48:09        7:39     2:13:40
37    Emily Fischer          F 20-29        2/0     2:14:32       10:41       44:51     1:25:27       13:33       49:06        7:48     2:14:34
38    Cm Butler              F 30-39        1/0     2:14:36       10:41       44:56     1:26:08       13:40       48:31        7:42     2:14:39
39    Alex Wolbrink          M 40-49       10/0     2:14:35       10:41       45:01     1:23:50       13:17       50:53        8:05     2:14:44
40    Dillon Harder          M 40-49       11/0     2:14:48       10:42       45:07     1:25:07       13:30       49:43        7:53     2:14:51
41    Julius Kovats          M 50-59        3/0     2:14:51       10:42       45:11     1:23:36       13:16       51:18        8:09     2:14:54
42    Mike Teger             M 40-49       12/0     2:14:58       10:43       45:17     1:26:53       13:47       48:07        7:38     2:15:00
43    Nancy Hobbs            Masters        1/0     2:17:35       10:55       47:54     1:26:43       13:45       50:54        8:05     2:17:38
44    Sander Rigney          M 40-49       13/0     2:18:25       10:59       48:44     1:24:36       13:25       53:51        8:33     2:18:28
45    Richard Sitton         M 30-39        9/0     2:18:25       10:59       48:45     1:29:11       14:09       49:18        7:50     2:18:29
46    Kristi Anderson        F 50-59        1/0     2:18:44       11:01       49:04     1:26:46       13:46       52:01        8:15     2:18:47
47    Neil Cestra            M 40-49       14/0     2:19:03       11:02       49:27     1:30:35       14:22       48:35        7:43     2:19:11
48    Elizabeth Humphries    F 20-29        3/0     2:19:18       11:03       49:39     1:33:54       14:53       45:28        7:13     2:19:22
49    Aaron McUmber          M 20-29        9/0     2:19:24       11:04       49:46     1:29:23       14:10       50:07        7:57     2:19:30
50    Anthony Lounsbery      M 30-39       10/0     2:19:35       11:05       49:54     1:29:32       14:12       50:04        7:57     2:19:37
51    Wendy Kimmel           F 30-39        2/0     2:19:47       11:06       50:08     1:32:07       14:36       47:45        7:35     2:19:52
52    Liz Sanchez            F 20-29        4/0     2:20:14       11:08       50:34     1:29:01       14:07       51:16        8:08     2:20:18
53    Julia Lewis            F 40-49        1/0     2:21:19       11:13       51:40     1:30:51       14:25       50:32        8:01     2:21:24
54    Katie Katalin          F 40-49        2/0     2:21:30       11:14       51:49     1:32:21       14:39       49:12        7:49     2:21:33
55    Chad Raper             M 30-39       11/0     2:22:01       11:16       52:22     1:31:53       14:34       50:12        7:58     2:22:06
56    Richard Park           M 60-69        1/0     2:22:28       11:18       52:47     1:30:59       14:26       51:31        8:11     2:22:30
57    Timothy Gore           M 40-49       15/0     2:22:27       11:18       52:48     1:32:10       14:37       50:20        7:59     2:22:31
58    Natascha Leonardo      F 20-29        5/0     2:22:28       11:18       52:48     1:32:40       14:42       49:51        7:55     2:22:32
59    Joe Shirley            M 60-69        2/0     2:23:02       11:21       53:22     1:30:57       14:26       52:08        8:17     2:23:05
60    Mitch Walma            M 30-39       12/0     2:23:03       11:21       53:23     1:32:36       14:41       50:31        8:01     2:23:07
61    Thom Bateman           M 40-49       16/0     2:23:29       11:23       53:50     1:32:32       14:41       51:01        8:06     2:23:34
62    Mike Lloyd             M 50-59        4/0     2:23:41       11:24       54:05     1:33:38       14:51       50:10        7:58     2:23:48
63    Andrew Rose            M 40-49       17/0     2:23:51       11:25       54:11     1:31:04       14:27       52:51        8:23     2:23:55
64    Sarah Blackwell        F 30-39        3/0     2:23:51       11:25       54:13     1:32:30       14:40       51:26        8:10     2:23:57
65    Matt Wroten            M 30-39       13/0     2:23:52       11:25       54:14     1:33:49       14:52       50:09        7:58     2:23:58
66    Keith Buckley          M 20-29       10/0     2:28:38       11:48       59:00     1:37:13       15:25       51:31        8:11     2:28:44
67    Jason Krienke          M 20-29       11/0     2:28:38       11:48       59:04     1:34:47       15:01       54:01        8:34     2:28:48
68    Paul Sullivan          M 40-49       18/0     2:28:55       11:49       59:12     1:39:21       15:46       49:34        7:52     2:28:55
69    Megan Hyatt            F 20-29        6/0     2:28:57       11:49       59:19     1:37:25       15:27       51:37        8:12     2:29:02
70    David Baca             M 20-29       12/0     2:30:24       11:56     1:00:47     1:38:00       15:32       52:29        8:20     2:30:30
71    Timothy Virgo          M 60-69        3/0     2:30:26       11:56     1:00:50     1:37:20       15:26       53:13        8:27     2:30:33
72    Scott Berry            M 50-59        5/0     2:30:36       11:57     1:00:55     1:34:38       15:01       56:00        8:53     2:30:39
73    Melissa Mincic         F 30-39        4/0     2:30:41       11:58     1:01:01     1:38:42       15:39       52:02        8:16     2:30:45
74    Todd Hyatt             M 50-59        6/0     2:30:42       11:58     1:01:03     1:37:28       15:27       53:19        8:28     2:30:47
75    Peter A. Tonsits       M 50-59        7/0     2:30:56       11:59     1:01:16     1:37:48       15:31       53:11        8:27     2:30:59
76    Sarah Bosko            F 30-39        5/0     2:32:50       12:08     1:03:17     1:37:22       15:26       55:38        8:50     2:33:01
77    Chris Gredig           M 50-59        8/0     2:32:57       12:08     1:03:21     1:38:09       15:34       54:55        8:43     2:33:05
78    Sharon Greenbaum       F 50-59        2/0     2:33:25       12:11     1:03:48     1:37:56       15:32       55:35        8:49     2:33:32
79    Dustin Cady            M 20-29       13/0     2:33:28       12:11     1:03:52     1:39:16       15:44       54:19        8:37     2:33:35
80    Aaron Pieffer          M 30-39       14/0     2:33:35       12:11     1:03:56     1:38:23       15:36       55:16        8:46     2:33:40
81    Jason Jungbauer        M 40-49       19/0     2:33:59       12:13     1:04:18     1:35:26       15:09       58:35        9:18     2:34:02
82    Laurice Lopez-Cepero   F 40-49        3/0     2:34:21       12:15     1:04:42     1:33:25       14:49     1:01:00        9:41     2:34:26
83    Christine Garcia       F 40-49        4/0     2:34:25       12:15     1:04:49     1:34:28       14:58     1:00:04        9:32     2:34:33
84    Amy Harder             F 40-49        5/0     2:34:36       12:16     1:04:58     1:40:03       15:52       54:38        8:40     2:34:42
85    Greg Krems             M 40-49       20/0     2:35:02       12:18     1:05:27     1:36:46       15:20       58:24        9:16     2:35:11
86    Graham Northcutt       M 20-29       14/0     2:35:12       12:19     1:05:38     1:51:25       17:39       43:57        6:59     2:35:22
87    Caleb Smith            M 20-29       15/0     2:35:28       12:20     1:05:47     1:37:46       15:30       57:45        9:10     2:35:31
88    William Armstrong      M 30-39       15/0     2:36:01       12:23     1:06:27     1:39:27       15:46       56:43        9:00     2:36:10
89    Brian Jump             M 20-29       16/0     2:36:15       12:24     1:06:35     1:38:47       15:40       57:31        9:08     2:36:19
90    Wendy Nekritz          F 40-49        6/0     2:36:25       12:25     1:06:52     1:34:19       14:57     1:02:16        9:53     2:36:36
91    Daniel Allen           M 30-39       16/0     2:36:39       12:26     1:07:02     1:39:23       15:46       57:22        9:06     2:36:46
92    Nicole Renaud          F 30-39        6/0     2:37:29       12:30     1:07:55     1:42:36       16:16       55:02        8:44     2:37:38
93    Abby Schneider Miller  F 40-49        7/0     2:37:33       12:30     1:07:55     1:40:48       15:59       56:51        9:01     2:37:39
94    Blake Larkin           M 20-29       17/0     2:37:51       12:32     1:08:17     1:38:17       15:34       59:43        9:29     2:38:01
95    Daniel Bryce           M 20-29       18/0     2:37:54       12:32     1:08:20     1:38:21       15:35       59:42        9:29     2:38:04
96    Peggy Huntley          F 50-59        3/0     2:38:08       12:33     1:08:30     1:36:33       15:19     1:01:41        9:47     2:38:14
97    Kenneth Lonnquist      M 30-39       17/0     2:38:25       12:34     1:08:42     1:38:15       15:35     1:00:11        9:33     2:38:26
98    Brooke Cote            F 30-39        7/0     2:38:22       12:34     1:08:44     1:39:18       15:45       59:09        9:23     2:38:28
99    Robyn Creech           F 30-39        8/0     2:39:13       12:38     1:09:36     1:43:18       16:23       56:01        8:53     2:39:20
100   Mark Silas             M 50-59        9/0     2:39:19       12:39     1:09:39     1:44:23       16:33       55:00        8:44     2:39:23
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101   Kimberly Greer         F 50-59        4/0     2:39:30       12:40     1:09:51     1:37:41       15:30     1:01:53        9:49     2:39:35
102   Tabares Jalynn         F  1-19        1/0     2:39:34       12:40     1:09:55     1:44:48       16:37       54:51        8:42     2:39:39
103   Michael Toland         M 40-49       21/0     2:39:54       12:41     1:10:20     1:42:45       16:17       57:18        9:06     2:40:03
104   Ryan Denman            M 30-39       18/0     2:40:04       12:42     1:10:30     1:41:06       16:01       59:08        9:23     2:40:14
105   Dakota Walkley         M 20-29       19/0     2:40:27       12:44     1:10:53                             2:40:37       25:30     2:40:37
106   Jo Ann Davis           F 40-49        8/0     2:40:58       12:47     1:11:21     1:44:35       16:35       56:29        8:58     2:41:05
107   David Powell           M 50-59       10/0     2:41:56       12:51     1:12:24     1:36:59       15:22     1:05:09       10:20     2:42:08
108   Emily Seidelman        F 20-29        7/0     2:43:01       12:56     1:13:26     1:44:54       16:37       58:16        9:15     2:43:10
109   Michael Delier         M 30-39       19/0     2:43:30       12:59     1:13:55     1:42:50       16:18     1:00:48        9:39     2:43:39
110   Scott Brooks           M 40-49       22/0     2:44:16       13:02     1:14:42     1:41:49       16:08     1:02:36        9:56     2:44:25
111   Barbara McAllister     F 40-49        9/0     2:44:34       13:04     1:14:55     1:46:01       16:49       58:38        9:18     2:44:39
112   Michael Hartley        M 40-49       23/0     2:44:57       13:05     1:15:17     1:46:14       16:51       58:46        9:20     2:45:01
113   Corey Johnson          M 40-49       24/0     2:44:56       13:05     1:15:22     1:44:16       16:32     1:00:49        9:39     2:45:06
114   Sheva Willoughby       F 20-29        8/0     2:45:02       13:06     1:15:27     1:47:29       17:02       57:41        9:09     2:45:11
115   Mark Haisley           M 50-59       11/0     2:45:08       13:06     1:15:30     1:45:15       16:41       59:59        9:31     2:45:14
116   Teri Harper            F 50-59        5/0     2:45:14       13:07     1:15:35     1:41:34       16:07     1:03:44       10:07     2:45:19
117   Jessica Bell           F 30-39        9/0     2:45:19       13:07     1:15:44     1:44:50       16:37     1:00:37        9:37     2:45:28
118   David R Haney          M 60-69        4/0     2:45:43       13:09     1:16:07     1:46:21       16:52       59:30        9:27     2:45:51
119   Tracy Kneisler         F 40-49       10/0     2:45:47       13:09     1:16:13     1:48:19       17:10       57:38        9:09     2:45:57
120   Katie Benzel           F 30-39       10/0     2:46:31       13:13     1:16:54     1:47:15       17:00       59:23        9:26     2:46:38
121   Robert J Courtright    M 60-69        5/0     2:46:35       13:13     1:16:57     1:42:42       16:17     1:03:58       10:09     2:46:40
122   Sara Godwin            F 40-49       11/0     2:46:45       13:14     1:17:10     1:47:25       17:02       59:29        9:27     2:46:54
123   Brandon Vavra          M 30-39       20/0     2:47:02       13:15     1:17:25     1:48:00       17:08       59:08        9:23     2:47:08
124   Scott Hutchison        M 60-69        6/0     2:47:07       13:16     1:17:31     1:43:53       16:28     1:03:21       10:03     2:47:15
125   Molly Mazel            F 20-29        9/0     2:48:21       13:22     1:18:44     1:47:20       17:01     1:01:08        9:42     2:48:28
126   Mark Zandarski         M 30-39       21/0     2:49:16       13:26     1:19:42     1:48:10       17:09     1:01:15        9:43     2:49:25
127   Stacey Diaz            F 50-59        6/0     2:49:45       13:28     1:20:06     1:38:26       15:37     1:11:23       11:20     2:49:50
128   Tyler Christians       M  1-19        2/0     2:50:14       13:31     1:20:34     1:43:10       16:22     1:07:07       10:39     2:50:17
129   Suzanne Cote           F 50-59        7/0     2:51:12       13:35     1:21:35     1:46:31       16:53     1:04:47       10:17     2:51:19
130   Mary Toman             F 50-59        8/0     2:51:25       13:36     1:21:48     1:47:39       17:04     1:03:52       10:08     2:51:31
131   Morgan Fasolak         F 20-29       10/0     2:51:55       13:39     1:22:17     1:49:41       17:24     1:02:19        9:53     2:52:01
132   Brad Labarry           M 40-49       25/0     2:52:24       13:41     1:22:47     1:47:09       16:59     1:05:22       10:23     2:52:31
133   Teresa Diamond         F 50-59        9/0     2:52:26       13:41     1:22:52     1:45:53       16:47     1:06:42       10:35     2:52:35
134   Tim Dolan              M 40-49       26/0     2:52:31       13:42     1:22:53     1:53:14       17:57       59:23        9:26     2:52:37
135   Laura Lee Gastis       F 40-49       12/0     2:53:01       13:44     1:23:29     1:44:41       16:35     1:08:31       10:53     2:53:13
136   Tara McFarlin          F 30-39       11/0     2:53:37       13:47     1:24:01     1:44:32       16:34     1:09:12       10:59     2:53:45
137   Rob Nichols            M 30-39       22/0     2:53:50       13:48     1:24:15     1:51:17       17:38     1:02:41        9:57     2:53:59
138   Micol Rothman          F 40-49       13/0     2:53:52       13:48     1:24:16     1:42:48       16:18     1:11:11       11:18     2:54:00
139   Jessica Clarke         F 20-29       11/0     2:53:58       13:48     1:24:20     1:49:05       17:18     1:04:57       10:19     2:54:03
140   Joseph Castillo        M 50-59       12/0     2:54:02       13:49     1:24:23     1:49:36       17:23     1:04:30       10:14     2:54:07
141   Patrick Murphy         M 50-59       13/0     2:54:44       13:52     1:25:08     1:48:23       17:11     1:06:28       10:33     2:54:52
142   Robert Stein           M 40-49       27/0     2:54:44       13:52     1:25:13     1:47:48       17:05     1:07:08       10:39     2:54:57
143   Tom Castle             M 40-49       28/0     2:55:05       13:54     1:25:21     1:49:26       17:22     1:05:38       10:25     2:55:05
144   Whitney Snow           F 30-39       12/0     2:55:39       13:56     1:26:04     1:52:17       17:48     1:03:31       10:05     2:55:48
145   Michelle Freddolino    F 40-49       14/0     2:56:05       13:58     1:26:33     1:54:18       18:07     1:01:58        9:50     2:56:16
146   Becca Greer            F 20-29       12/0     2:56:25       14:00     1:26:46     1:51:00       17:36     1:05:29       10:24     2:56:30
147   Lori Hawkins           F 50-59       10/0     2:56:44       14:02     1:27:07     1:51:48       17:44     1:05:02       10:19     2:56:50
148   Ed Gleason             M 50-59       14/0     2:56:49       14:02     1:27:11     1:46:38       16:55     1:10:16       11:09     2:56:55
149   Kim Stoeckel           F 40-49       15/0     2:56:58       14:03     1:27:22     1:51:35       17:41     1:05:30       10:24     2:57:06
150   Sarah Towler           F 30-39       13/0     2:57:30       14:05     1:27:55     1:51:32       17:41     1:06:07       10:30     2:57:39
151   Megan Schulze          F 30-39       14/0     2:58:11       14:08     1:28:35     1:52:11       17:47     1:06:07       10:30     2:58:18
152   Kim Vehige             F 40-49       16/0     2:58:17       14:09     1:28:43     1:48:59       17:17     1:09:27       11:01     2:58:26
153   Dalila Frei            F 50-59       11/0     2:58:25       14:10     1:28:49     1:52:54       17:54     1:05:38       10:25     2:58:33
154   Lisa Hubchik           F 50-59       12/0     2:59:38       14:15     1:30:04     1:48:04       17:08     1:11:43       11:23     2:59:48
155   Eddie Northcutt        M 40-49       29/0     2:59:42       14:16     1:30:08     1:51:28       17:40     1:08:23       10:51     2:59:52
156   Steven Watz            M 50-59       15/0     3:01:01       14:22     1:31:19     1:53:51       18:04     1:07:12       10:40     3:01:03
157   Kris Miller            M 50-59       16/0     3:00:55       14:22     1:31:24     1:47:43       17:04     1:13:24       11:39     3:01:08
158   Michelle Christiansen  F 40-49       17/0     3:01:29       14:24     1:31:54     1:53:10       17:56     1:08:28       10:52     3:01:38
159   Jeff Alexander         M 30-39       23/0     3:03:41       14:35     1:34:07     1:54:30       18:09     1:09:20       11:00     3:03:51
160   Renee Sicchio          F 30-39       15/0     3:04:30       14:39     1:34:54     1:55:45       18:21     1:08:53       10:56     3:04:38
161   Juli Williams          F 20-29       13/0     3:05:23       14:43     1:35:49     1:52:22       17:49     1:13:11       11:37     3:05:33
162   Mike Gallagher         M 50-59       17/0     3:05:42       14:44     1:36:09     1:56:20       18:26     1:09:32       11:02     3:05:53
163   Leah Gaviola           F 40-49       18/0     3:06:19       14:47     1:36:43     1:59:31       18:57     1:06:56       10:37     3:06:27
164   Leah Christians        F  1-19        2/0     3:07:55       14:55     1:38:16     1:54:51       18:13     1:13:08       11:37     3:07:59
165   Adam Christians        M 30-39       24/0     3:07:56       14:55     1:38:16     1:54:44       18:12     1:13:16       11:38     3:08:00
166   Anne Thomas            F 30-39       16/0     3:08:39       14:58     1:39:06     2:01:31       19:16     1:07:18       10:41     3:08:50
167   Bobby Small            M 40-49       30/0     3:08:55       15:00     1:39:18     1:57:22       18:37     1:11:39       11:22     3:09:01
168   Jennifer Sigler        F 30-39       17/0     3:10:12       15:06     1:40:40     2:02:15       19:22     1:08:08       10:49     3:10:24
169   Justin Burton          M 30-39       25/0     3:12:31       15:17     1:42:58     1:56:33       18:28     1:16:08       12:05     3:12:41
170   Allison Simpson        F 40-49       19/0     3:14:21       15:25     1:44:47     2:05:43       19:56     1:08:47       10:55     3:14:30
171   Stanley Moore          M 50-59       18/0     3:15:00       15:29     1:45:21     1:56:16       18:27     1:18:48       12:30     3:15:05
172   Timothy Harrison       M 20-29       20/0     3:15:15       15:30     1:45:44     2:03:26       19:33     1:12:02       11:26     3:15:28
173   Elisa Dorsh            F 30-39       18/0     3:15:59       15:33     1:46:23     2:05:30       19:54     1:10:36       11:12     3:16:07
174   Kari Taylor            F 30-39       19/0     3:16:24       15:35     1:46:53     2:05:55       19:57     1:10:41       11:13     3:16:36
175   Chuck Buckley          M 50-59       19/0     3:16:34       15:36     1:46:57     2:03:16       19:33     1:13:23       11:39     3:16:40
176   Keith Lonnquist        M 60-69        7/0     3:16:34       15:36     1:47:03     2:01:20       19:14     1:15:26       11:58     3:16:47
177   Sheri Giordano         F 50-59       13/0     3:16:43       15:37     1:47:05     2:01:28       19:16     1:15:20       11:57     3:16:49
178   Ellen Fellows          F 20-29       14/0     3:17:02       15:38     1:47:25     2:06:13       20:01     1:10:55       11:15     3:17:09
179   Janet Courtright       F 50-59       14/0     3:17:34       15:41     1:48:00     2:03:38       19:36     1:14:06       11:46     3:17:44
180   Tony Wolusky           M 50-59       20/0     3:18:03       15:43     1:48:26     2:09:23       20:31     1:08:46       10:55     3:18:10
181   Doug Howe              M 40-49       31/0     3:18:26       15:45     1:48:53     2:10:15       20:39     1:08:21       10:51     3:18:37
182   Daniel Adams           M 50-59       21/0     3:19:02       15:48     1:49:25     2:05:25       19:53     1:13:43       11:42     3:19:09
183   Paulette Arns          F 60-69        1/0     3:22:24       16:04     1:52:46     2:08:33       20:23     1:13:57       11:44     3:22:30
184   Peter Petrovich        M  0- 0        1/0     3:27:16       16:27     1:57:45     2:02:06       19:21     1:25:22       13:33     3:27:29
185   Donald Sinko           M 50-59       22/0     3:27:47       16:29     1:58:11     2:00:03       19:02     1:27:51       13:57     3:27:55
186   Andrew Gilman          M 40-49       32/0     3:30:09       16:41     2:00:37     2:09:58       20:36     1:20:22       12:45     3:30:21
187   Marlene Bowden         F 30-39       20/0     3:33:35       16:57     2:03:53     2:11:43       20:54     1:21:53       13:00     3:33:37
188   Susanna Barnwell       F 30-39       21/0     3:33:51       16:58     2:04:20     2:15:46       21:31     1:18:17       12:26     3:34:03
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